PhD program in Geomorphology and Paleogeography (2013)

The total minimum required number of credits: 96 credits
- Coursework: 21 credits
+ Basic courses: 09 credits
e Required: 06 credits
e Elective: 3/21 credits
+ Advanced foreign languages for academic purposes: 04 credits
+ Advanced courses: 06 credits
+ Overview: 02 credits
- Research
- PhD Thesis: 75 credits
Available curriculum:
Credit hours
No Code Subjects Credits . Self- | Prerequisite
Lecture | Practice
study
I Part 1. Coursework
1.1 | Basic courses
1.1.1 | Required 6
1 | GEOB016 Issues of Tropical 3 10 30 5
Geomorphology
Issues of
Geomorphology and
2 | GEO8017 | Paleogeography in 3 10 20 15
South-East Asia
(Southeast Asian)
1.1.2 | Elective 3/21
Natural Hazards and
3 | GEO8018 | Environmental risks 3 15 15 15
and Assessment
4 | GEOBO1g | SSues  of  Karst| 4 15 20 | 10
Geomorphology




No

Code

Subjects

Credits

Credit hours

Lecture

Practice

Self-
study

Prerequisite

GEO8020

Issues of Plain and
Midland
Geomorphology

15

20

10

GEO8021

Issues of Mountainous
and Plateau
Geomorphology

15

15

15

GEO8022

Issues of Marine and
Islands
Geomorphology

15

15

15

GEO8023

Geomorphology in
Resource,
Environmental
Natural
Management

and
Hazards

15

15

15

GEO8024

Vietnam
Paleogeography in
Cenozoi

15

15

15

Advanced foreign languages for
academic purposes (choose one of
languages below):

10

ENG8001

English

60

RUS8001

Russian

60

FRE8001

French

60

WES8001

German

60

CHI8001

Chinese

oO|lo0o|O0O|O| O

oO|lo0o|O0O|O| O

60

Advanced

courses

(o) B EE N A N

11

GEO8013

Ly luan va thuc tién
trong nghién ctru dia
mao va c0 dia 1y

10

15

12

GEO8014

Issues of
Geomorphology  and
Paleogeography in
Vietnam

15

10

13

GEOB8015

Modern methods in
study of
Geomorphology  and
Paleogeography

10

15

1.4

Overview

14

Overview

45




Credit hours

No Code Subjects Credits . Self- | Prerequisite
Lecture | Practice
study
Il | Part 2. Research (research planning, publishing ...)
11 | Part 3. Doctoral Thesis
15 | GEO9002 | Doctoral Thesis 75
Total 96




