PhD program in Geomorphology and Paleogeography (2013)

The total minimum required number of credits: 96 credits

- Coursework: 21 credits

+ Basic courses: 09 credits

• Required: 06 credits

• Elective: 3/21 credits

+ Advanced foreign languages for academic purposes: 04 credits

+ Advanced courses: 06 credits

+ Overview: 02 credits

- Research

- PhD Thesis: 75 credits

Available curriculum:

No	Code	Subjects	Credits	Credit hours			
				Lecture	Practice	Self- study	Prerequisite
I	Part 1. Co	ırsework					
I.1	Basic courses						
<i>I.1.1</i>	Required		6				
1	GEO8016	Issues of Tropical Geomorphology	3	10	30	5	
2	GEO8017	Issues of Geomorphology and Paleogeography in South-East Asia (Southeast Asian)	3	10	20	15	
I.1.2	Elective		3/21				
3	GEO8018	Natural Hazards and Environmental risks and Assessment	3	15	15	15	
4	GEO8019	Issues of Karst Geomorphology	3	15	20	10	

No	Code	Subjects	Credits	Credit hours			
				Lecture	Practice	Self- study	Prerequisite
5	GEO8020	Issues of Plain and Midland Geomorphology	3	15	20	10	
6	GEO8021	Issues of Mountainous and Plateau Geomorphology	3	15	15	15	
7	GEO8022	Issues of Marine and Islands Geomorphology	3	15	15	15	
8	GEO8023	Geomorphology in Resource, Environmental and Natural Hazards Management	3	15	15	15	
9	GEO8024	Vietnam Paleogeography in Cenozoi	3	15	15	15	
	Advanced	foreign languages for					
I.2	academic p	ourposes (choose one of below):	4				
	ENG8001	English	4	0	0	60	
	RUS8001	Russian	4	0	0	60	
10	FRE8001	French	4	0	0	60	
	WES8001	German	4	0	0	60	
	CHI8001	Chinese	4	0	0	60	
I.3	Advanced	courses	6				
11	GEO8013	Lý luận và thực tiễn trong nghiên cứu địa mạo và cổ địa lý	2	10	15	5	
12	GEO8014	Issues of Geomorphology and Paleogeography in Vietnam	2	15	10	5	
13	GEO8015	Modern methods in study of Geomorphology and Paleogeography	2	10	15	5	
I.4	Overview		2				
14		Overview	2	0	0	45	

No	Code Subjects		Credits	Credit hours				
		Subjects		Lecture	Practice	Self- study	Prerequisite	
II	Part 2. Research (research planning, publishing)							
III	Part 3. Doctoral Thesis							
15	GEO9002	Doctoral Thesis	75					
		Total	96					